
Cir. No. 9 

SEMESTER 

6H Sem 
(Honours Candidates) 

It is to inform all the 6" Semester Honours and General students that an Internal Examination will be held on 

following dates for the following papers: 

6 Sem 
(General candidates) 

CC13 & DSE4 � MD 

GGDC, Salboni 
Department of History 

Internal Assessment Notice 
6" Semester 

CC14- SM 

Session 2023-24 

DSE3 - SC 

Officer-in-Charge 
GGDC, SALBONI 

For Honours & General 

PAPER 

CC13(MD) 

CC14(SM) 

DSE3(SC) 

DSE4(MD) 

DSE IB 
(BOTH IS" & 2ND SUBJECT) 

(SC) 
SEC4 

(2ND SUBJECT ONLY) 

Read all the instructions in the Questions paper carefully. 

(MD) 
GE2 

(3D SUBJECT ONLY) 
(SM) 

DATE 

19.06.24 

19.06.24 

20.06.24 

20,06.24 

21.06.24 

21.06.24 

Date: 13/06/2024 

21.06.24 

TIME 

11:15 
A.M 

12:15 
A.M 

11:15 
A.M 

12:15 
A.M 

11:15 
A.M 

12:15 
A.M 

12:15 
A.M 

SUMITRA CHA3 

Room. 

HOD, Deptt. Of History 

No. 
SF-05 

SF-05 

All students must submit Projecet/Term paper for each Honours paper on any topic of that 
paper by the last week of June, 2024 which will be treated as 2nd Internal Assessment of 10 
marks. Submission of the Project/Term Papers must be to the following teachers: 

SF-05 

SF-05 

SF-05 

SF-05 

SF-05 
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