GGDC, Salboni Department of History Internal Assessment Notice

6th Semester

Cir. No. 92

Session 2023-24

Date: 13/06/2024

It is to inform all the 6th Semester Honours and General students that an Internal Examination will be held on following dates for the following papers:

For Honours & General

SEMESTER	PAPER	DATE	TIME	Room. No.
6 TH Sem (Honours Candidates)	CC13(MD)	19.06.24	11:15 A.M	SF-05
	CC14(SM)	19.06.24	12:15 A.M	SF-05
	DSE3(SC)	20.06.24	11:15 A.M	SF-05
	DSE4(MD)	20.06.24	12:15 A.M	SF-05
6 TH Sem (General candidates)	DSE 1B (BOTH 1 ST & 2 ND SUBJECT) (SC)	21.06.24	11:15 A.M	SF-05
	SEC4 (2 ND SUBJECT ONLY) (MD)	21.06.24	12:15 A.M	SF-05
	GE2 (3 RD SUBJECT ONLY) (SM)	21.06.24	12:15 A.M	SF-05

Read all the instructions in the Questions paper carefully.

- All students must submit Project/Term paper for each Honours paper on any topic of that paper by the last week of June, 2024 which will be treated as 2nd Internal Assessment of 10 marks. Submission of the Project/Term Papers must be to the following teachers:
- CC13 & DSE4 MD
- **CC14 SM**
- DSE3 SC

Officer-in-Charge GGDC, SALBONI

Sumita Chales SUMITRA CHAKRABORTY

HOD, Deptt. Of History